Linear Edge
LI
NE
AR
 E
DG
E

LINEAR EDGE
239
Reciprocating Saw Blades
Metal Cutting
Length TPI
Blade
Thickness
Item #
(1-pk)
Item #
(5-pk)
Bulk #
(25pk)
Bulk #
(50-pk)
6" 6 .035 372606 372606P5 372606B —
6" 6 .050" 372656 372656P5 372656B 372656BB
9" 6 .050" 372956 372956P5 372956B 372956BB
12" 6 .050" 372156 372156P5 372156B 372156BB
Length TPI
Blade
Thickness
Item #
(1-pk)
Item #
(5-pk)
Bulk #
(25-pk)
Bulk #
(50-pk)
4" 14 .035" 4935312 372414P5 — —
4" 18 .035" 4935313 372418P5 — —
4" 24 .035" 4935314 372424P5 — —
6" 14 .035" 372614 372614P5 372614B 372614BB
6" 18 .035" 372618 372618P5 372618B 372618BB
6" 24 .035" 372624 372624P5 372624B 372624BB
8" 18 .035" 372818 372818P5 372818B 372818BB
12" 18 .035" — 372118P5 — —
Demolition
Length TPI
Blade
Thickness
Item #
(1-pk)
Item #
(5-pk)
Bulk #
(25-pk)
Bulk #
(50-pk)
6" 6 .062" 372666 372666P5 — 372666BB
9" 6 .062" 372966 372966P5 372966B25 372966BB
9" 10 .062" 372960 372960P5 — 372960BB
12" 6 .062 4935012 4935013 — 4935015
Specialty
Reciprocating Saw Blades Set
4935496

• Designed for specialty applications, pruning and fiber
cement board
• Contains 11 blades for the most popular cutting applications
Wood & Metal Cutting
Length TPI
Blade
Thickness
Item #
(1-pk)
Item #
(5-pk)
Bulk #
(25pk)
Bulk #
(50-pk)
6" 10 .035" 372610 372610P5 372610B 372610BB
8" 10 .050" 372810 372810P5 372810B 372810BB
12" 10/14 .050" 372110 372110P5 372110B 372110BB
• Cuts nail-embedded wood, composition materials, plastic,
pipe, carbon steel and stainless steel
• Use with materials 1/8" (3.2 mm) and thicker